

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.5848 OF 2002

KAYAM @ QUAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NOOR MOHAMAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 01/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.

Mr. Altaf Hussain,Adv. - Mentioned by
Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Ex-parte

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up next week.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master